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First Name Last Name Email Organization
Alan Chin chinah@nlitenenergy.com nLiten Energy
Amanda Stevenson astevenson@xtremepower.com Xtreme Power, Inc.
Amrit Robbins afrob@stanford.edu Stanford University
Andrea Miramontes aamiramontes@iid.com Imperial Irrigation District
Andrew Tanner andrew@chromasun.com Chromasun
Ann Peterson ann.peterson@itron.com Itron
audrey fogarty afogarty@xtremepower.com Xtreme Power
Bahman Daryanian bahman.daryanian@ge.com GE
Ben Norris ben@cleanpower.com Clean Power Research
Brett Dietz bwdietz@gmail.com Black Swan Solar
Bryan Pon bjpon@ucdavis.edu UC Davis
Charles Hoes charles_hoes@hoes-eng.com Hoes Engineering, Inc.
Charles Toca ctoca@utility-savings.com Utility Savings & Refund, LLC
Corey Weiss corey_weiss@xesolar.com XE Solar
Dale Fontanez dfontanez@semprautilities.com SoCalGas
Daniel Palo dpalo@pnl.gov PNNL
David Jimenez d.jimenez@sunsynchrony.com Sun Synchrony
David Oliver david.oliver@navigant.com Navigant Consulting, Inc.
David Springer springer@davisenergy.com Davis Energy Group
DD Kelchner ddkelchner@cox.net SoCal Solar
Devan Johnson johnson@kw-engineering.com kW Engineering
Devin Rauss devin.rauss@sce.com Southern California Edison
Drew Adams dadams@viridityenergy.com Viridity Energy, Inc.
Eddie Dehdashti contact@parsenergy.com PARS Energy
Eddie Yeow eyeow1@gmail.com AKE
Eric Cutter eric@ethree.com Energy and Environmental Economics
Fred Carmody fcarmody@alltechusa.com Alltech Solar
Guy Faubert guy@rapidelectricvehicles.com Rapid Electric Vehicles, inc.
Jack Zoken jzoken@precigeo.com precigeo
Jackie Core jcore@oesx.com Orion Energy Systems
Jacob Donnelly jdonnelly@fdwt.com FloDesign Wind Turbine Corp
James Critchfield critchfield.james@epa.gov US Environmental Protection Agency
Jan Kleissl jkleissl@ucsd.edu UC San Diego
Jesse Smith jesse@novapartners.com Nova Partners, Inc
Jim Huggins jhuggins@solar-rating.org Solar Rating & Certification Corp
Jim Pieratt jim@socal-solar-energy.com SoCal Solar Energy, Inc.
Joe Heinzmann jheinzmann@altairnano.com Altairnano
John Alexander pursuits@live.com jsa
Jordan DiGiorgio jordan.digiorgio@energycenter.org CCSE
Jose Perez jantonio.perezgarcia@solar.abengoa.com Abengoa Solar
Joseph McCabe joseph_mccabe@sra.com SRA International
kabir affonso kaffonso@interphases.com interphases solar
Kanchan Ghosal kanchan.ghosal@semprius.com Semprius
Katherine Owens kowens@xtremepower.com Xtreme Power
Katrina Leni-Konig kmld@pge.com PG&E ATS
Kevin Meagher kmeagher@poweranalytics.com Power Analytics
Kevin Russell kevin-russell@edd-us.com Electrical Distribution Design, Inc.
Kif Scheuer kif@seiinc.org Strategic Energy Innovations
Lee Kosla lee.kosla@saftbatteries.com Saft America, Inc
Leeanne Oue loue@sopogy.com Sopogy, Inc.
Leo DiDomenico leoddd@xesolar.com Xtreme Energetics Inc
Liz Merry lmerry@vervesolar.com Verve Solar Consulting
Margarita Colmenares margarita@growingenergylabs.com GELI
Mark Allers mark.allers@morgansolar.com Morgan Solar
Mark Demarest mdemarest@alltechusa.com Alltech Solar
Mark Jacobson mark.jacobson@solarworld-usa.com SolarWorld USA
Mark Moran mark.moran@lus.schneider-electric.com Schneider Electric
mark perlin m.perlin@sunsynchrony.com Sun Synchrony
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Matt Galland matt.galland@sunpowercorp.com SunPower Corporation
Matthew Stone mstone@sopogy.com Sopogy, Inc.
Melissa Summers masummers@lbl.gov Lawrence Berkeley Nat'l Lab
Michael Althoff michael.althoff@powergetics.com Powergetics
Michael Sheehan climberlow@hotmail.com Failte Group
Michael Sokol msokol@energy.state.ca.us California Energy Commission
Mike Landau mlandau@semprautilities.com SoCalGas
Monika Weiss mweiss@ergsol.com ergSol, Inc.
Nick Stimmel njsa@pge.com PG&E
oliver dhuart odhuart@amonix.com odhuart@amonix.com
Peter O'Brien pobrien@coolearthsolar.com Cool Earth Solar
PJ Shepard pjshepard@grantmangementassoc.com Grant Management Associates
Rajan Chudgar rchudgar@poweranalytics.com Power Analytics
Randy Black rbblack@uci.edu UC Irvine
Rao Marella rao@globalwedge.com Global Wedge, Inc.
Richard Seguin rich-seguin@edd-us.com Electrical Distribution Design
Rob Hammon rob@consol.ws ConSol
Robert Parnow support@precigeo.com precigeo
Roger Smith rogersmith1711@yahoo.com GridX
Ryan Brown brown@solexel.com Solexel
Shalini Menezes smenezes@interphases.com InterPhases Solar, Inc
Skip Fralick skip.fralick@energycenter.org California Center for Sustainable Energy
Smita Gupta smita.gupta@itron.com Itron
stephanie little stephaniestrategies@gmail.com sopogy
Stephen Lasher stephen.lasher@satcon.com Satcon Technology Corporation
Sundar Venkataraman sundar.venkataraman@ge.com GE
Susan Fredricks sfredricks@gmail.com Alltech Solar, Inc.
Susan Harris susan.harris@itron.com Itron
Tom Key tkey@epri.com EPRI
Tom Millhoff tmillhoff@heliopower.com HelioPower, Inc.
Tomas Koenig tkoenig@solar-rating.org Solar Rating & Certification Corp.
Tony Daye tony.daye@greenpowerlabs.com Green Power Labs Inc.
tony lumino tlumino@chevron.com Chevron Energy Solutions
Wasiq Bokhari wasiq@blackswansolar.com Black Swan Solar, Inc.
Wendy Gumb wgumb@chevron.com Chevron ES
William Cleary william.cleary@shawgrp.com Shaw Group
William Torre wtorre@semprautilities.com San Diego Gas and Electric Co.
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